Exceptional Journeys
CYCLE & CARRIAGE

INSURANCE CO. : AIG

Supplementary Parts For Registration No.: SLA 1721 Z

Labour
1 CONDUCT COMPUTERIZE FULL WHEEL ALIGNMENT
2 REPLACE RH REAR SPORTS RIM, REPLACE TIRE VALVE,

CONDUCT WHEEL BALANCING

Total Labour
7% GST

Grand total

Thank You.

Yours Sincerely

/

LCI Al TING
SENIOR OFFICER - ADMIN
KIA SERVICE CENTRE
DID : 6568 4556 / 6568 4501
FAX : 6567 5258 / 65651240

Cost ($)

120.00 ~
30.00 —

150.00

10.50

$ 160.50



