

Exceptional Journeys

INSURANCE CO.: AIG

Supplementary Parts For Registration No.: SLA 1721 Z

		7% GST	10.50
		Total Labour	150.00
2	CONDUCT WHEEL BALANCING	LAGE TIME VALVE,	00.00
2	REPLACE RH REAR SPORTS RIM, REPLACE TIRE VALVE,		30 00 /
1	CONDUCT COMPUTERIZE FULL WHEI	EL ALIGNMENT	120.00 / 30.00 /
	<u>Labour</u>		<u>Cost (\$)</u>

Thank You.

Yours Sincerely

LOI AI TING

SENIOR OFFICER - ADMIN

KIA SERVICE CENTRE

DID: 6568 4556 / 6568 4501 FAX: 6567 5258 / 65651240